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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Abby Young5022
East Bay

8.825 9.425 9.1009.125 36.475
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Ciera Howse5006
Dream Xtreme

8.950 8.850 9.0009.150 35.950
1 6 1 2T 2 

2 

Sierra Koloamatangi5025
Gymtowne

8.425 9.375 9.0008.625 35.425
9T 2 9 2T 3 

3 

Katherine Dedrickson5036
Redwood Empire

8.700 8.825 8.9508.550 35.025
4 7 12 4 4 

4 

Hanna Silva5039
Redwood Empire

8.875 9.075 8.3258.600 34.875
2 3 10T 8 5 

5 

AnneMarie Fiori5046
USA Elite

8.150 9.025 8.5009.100 34.775
15 4 3 5 6 

6 

Madelyn Gomez5005
Dream Xtreme

8.400 8.950 8.1509.075 34.575
11T 5 4 12T 7 

7 

Kacie Orozco5007
Dream Xtreme

8.600 8.575 8.3009.000 34.475
6 9 5 9 8 

8 

Madison Farris5003
Dream Xtreme

8.575 8.250 8.4508.650 33.925
7 16 8 6 9 

9 

Ariana DeSouza5002
Dream Xtreme

8.400 8.375 8.2508.600 33.625
11T 13 10T 10T 10 

10 

Alyssa Poulos5008
Dream Xtreme

8.425 8.350 7.8508.900 33.525
9T 14T 6 17 11 

11 

Hailey Wurzbach5011
Dream Xtreme

8.650 8.450 8.2507.800 33.150
5 11T 17 10T 12 

12 

Olivia Nicandri5031
Marin Elite

7.850 8.650 8.3758.225 33.100
16 8 14 7 13 

13 

Devyn Valuch5040
Redwood Empire

8.350 8.450 8.0008.250 33.050
14 11T 13 15 14 

14 

Haley Cress5034
Redwood Coast

8.500 8.550 7.9508.000 33.000
8 10 16 16 15 

15 

Hannah Galgan5004
Dream Xtreme

8.375 7.250 8.0258.750 32.400
13 17 7 14 16 

16 

Emma Albino5043
USA Elite

7.775 8.350 8.1508.075 32.350
17 14T 15 12T 17 

17 
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